9-13
9-13
9-13
9-13
9-13

Second Chance

Men's First Flight

Paul Granning $252.00
Brad Grupa $153.80
Dan Tveite $153.80
Pat Klaers $153.80
Mike Bodnar $153.80
Ryan LaPointe $153.80
Greg Gebhard $88.00
Adam Sharratt $88.00
Derek Faulkner $12.60
Steve Johnson $12.60
Tim Kratzke $12.60
Patrick Murray $12.60
Matt Rontti $12.60

Women's First Flight

Kerry Lamp $191.00
Amy Lord $191.00
Kristy Murray $68.00

3-4
3-4

61
61
62
62
62
63
63
63

56
64
65
65

Men's Second Flight

Mark Edwards
Mike Babneau
Tom Hellerstedt
Dan Heins

Mike Rydberg
Craig Walz
Guenther Sagan
Gene O'Connell
Jim Baldwin

$252.00
$189.00
$189.00
$130.33
$130.33
$130.33
$79.66
$79.66
$79.66

Women's Second Flight

Diane Sanford
Mona Deiley

Debbie Conley
Patti Granning

$225.00
$157.00
$34.00
$34.00



