Second Chance

Men's First Flight			<u>ght</u>	Men's Second Flight
1	61	Paul Granning	\$252.00	1 60 Mark Edwards \$252.00
2-6	62	Brad Grupa	\$153.80	2-3 61 Mike Babneau \$189.00
2-6	62	Dan Tveite	\$153.80	2-3 61 Tom Hellerstedt \$189.00
2-6	62	Pat Klaers	\$153.80	4-6 62 Dan Heins \$130.33
2-6	62	Mike Bodnar	\$153.80	4-6 62 Mike Rydberg \$130.33
2-6	62	Ryan LaPointe	\$153.80	4-6 62 Craig Walz \$130.33
7-8	63	Greg Gebhard	\$88.00	7-9 63 Guenther Sagan \$79.66
7-8	63	Adam Sharratt	\$88.00	7-9 63 Gene O'Connell \$79.66
9-13	64	Derek Faulkner	\$12.60	7-9 63 Jim Baldwin \$79.66
9-13	64	Steve Johnson	\$12.60	
9-13	64	Tim Kratzke	\$12.60	
9-13	64	Patrick Murray	\$12.60	
9-13	64	Matt Rontti	\$12.60	
Women's First Flight			light	Women's Second Flight
1-2	60	Kerry Lamp	\$191.00	1 56 Diane Sanford \$225.00
1-2	60	Amy Lord	\$191.00	2 64 Mona Deiley \$157.00
3	61	Kristy Murray	\$68.00	3-4 65 Debbie Conley \$34.00
				3-4 65 Patti Granning \$34.00